


January 2020
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


February 2020
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


March 2020
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


April 2020
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


May 2020
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



June 2020
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	29
	30
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


July 2020
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	Acton-Boxborough – 12
	
	
	Independence Day

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	
	Northborough – 12:15
(1,3)
	
	Ayer – 6 pm

	Wachusett Area – 7:30 am
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	
	Lowell – 12 
	Southborough – 7 am
Westborough – 12:15
	Nashoba Valley – 7:15 am (1,3,5)
Brookline – 12 (1,3,5)

	
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	Trustees – 6 pm
	Fitchburg – 12:15
Fitchburg East – 6:15
(1,3)
	
	Gardner – 12:15

	
	

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	

	
	Leominster – 12:15
	Milford – 12:10
	
	Eid al-Adha
Concord – 12:15
	Eid al-Adha
Do Not Schedule
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


August 2020
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Youth Forum – 8 am to 12 pm, Warren Center, Ashland

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	
	
	Watertown – 12:15
Wellesley – 6:15 pm
(1,3)
	
	Charles River – 7:15 am
Dedham – 12 (1,3)

	Do Not Schedule
	

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	
	
	Clinton – 12:15
Hudson – 6 pm

	Neponset Valley Sunrise – 7:30 am 

	Groton – Pepperell – 7:15 am
Marlborough – 12:15
	
	

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	
	Shrewsbury – 12:15
	Needham – 12
Westwood – 5 pm
(1 x monthly)
	Merrimack Valley – 7:30 am
	Franklin – 6 pm
(1,3)
	
	

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	Swedish Exchange Visits D7910
8/23-8/30
	Framingham – 12:15
	Billerica – 8 am
Dracut – 12:15

	
	Tyngsboro-Dunstable – 7:15 am (1,4)
   or 12:15 (2,3) 
Tewksbury – 12:15
	
	

	30
	31
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Athol-Orange – 12:15
	
	
	
	
	


September 2020
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	Newton – 12 (1,3)
	Waltham – 12:15
	Montachusett Area – 7:15

	
	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	
	Labor Day
	Athol-Orange - 95 years 
Natick – 12:15

	
	Westford – 12:15
Weston-Wayland – 6:15 pm

	
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	
	Chelmsford – 7:30 am
(1,3)
Bedford – 12:15
	Littleton – 7:15 am

	Brookfields – 6 pm
	Rosh Hashanah Eve
	Rosh Hashanah
AG Meeting - Zoom

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	Rosh Hashanah 
	
	Littleton – 50 years

	Zone, Toronto
	Zone, Toronto
	Zone, Toronto
	Zone, Toronto

	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	
	

	Yom Kippur Eve
	Yom Kippur
	Sturbridge – 6 pm
	Southbridge – 12:05
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


October 2020
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	Worcester – 12


	Sukkot – through Oct 9
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	
	Blackstone Valley – 12:15 (1,3)
	
	
	
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	Columbus Day
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	
	Trustees – 6 pm
	
	Resolutions Committee - Live
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


November 2020
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	
	
	
	Veterans Day
	
	
	Diwali

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	
	
	
	Westwood – 60 years
	
	
	

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	
	
	
	
	Thanksgiving
	Thanksgiving Holiday
	

	29
	30
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


December 2020
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	
	Holiday Party
	
	
	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	
	
	
	
	Chanukah
	Chanukah
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	Chanukah
	Chanukah
	Chanukah
	Chanukah
	Chanukah
	

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	
	
	
	
	Christmas Eve
	Christmas
	

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	

	
	Christmas Recess
	Christmas Recess
	Christmas Recess
	Christmas Recess
New Year’s Eve
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	






Revised: 3/23/2020 (rcw)
